AIR TREATMENT EQUIPMENT
Ozen
Refrigerated
Air Drying
Systems
Ozen Air
Filtration / Water
Separation and

•	 Saves energy
•	 Automatic shutdown/economy mode when the air
does not receive any air.
•	 Multi-parameter gauges
•	 Alarm signals
Technical Specifications
ODRD Series Digital Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers
Model
Capacity Voltage
Coupling Size
Pressure
Drop Integrated Filter Replecament Filter
Type
Diamensions (inch) Weight
scfm V psi W L H lbs
ODRD-10 10 115/1/60 1/2” NPT 1.5 included ODD-27-KIT 17 16 23 71
ODRD-15 15 115/1/60 1/2” NPT 1.7 included ODD-27-KIT 17 16 23 71
ODRD-25 25 115/1/60 1/2” NPT 2.8 included ODD-27-KIT 17 16 23 71
ODRD-30 30 115/1/60 1/2” NPT 2.8 included ODD-41-KIT 17 16 23 77
ODRD-35 35 115/1/60 3/4” NPT 1.2 included ODD-90-KIT 19 18 33 113
ODRD-60 60 115/1/60 3/4” NPT 1.6 included ODD-90-KIT 19 18 33 117
ODRD-75 75 115/1/60 3/4” NPT 2.3 included ODD-90-KIT 19 18 33 121
ODRD-100 100 115/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 1.6 included ODD-300-KIT 22 20 35 172
ODRD-125 125 115/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 2.2 included ODD-300-KIT 22 20 35 183
ODRD-140 140 230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 2.8 included ODD-300-KIT 22 20 35 190
ODRD-175 175 230/1/60 2” NPT 1.6 included ODD-500-KIT 27 26 46 352
ODRD-200 200 230/1/60 2” NPT 1.9 included ODD-700-KIT 27 26 46 363
ODRD-250 250 230/1/60 2” NPT 1.6 included ODD-700-KIT 29 38 54 450
ODRD-350 350 230/1/60 2” NPT 2.6 included ODD-700-KIT 29 38 54 485
ODRD-425 425 230/1/60 2” NPT 2.9 included ODD-700-KIT 29 38 54 506
ODRD-550 550 460/3/60 3” NPT 2.0 included ODD-1100-KIT 32 38 58 595
ODRD-700 700 460/3/60 3” NPT 2.5 included ODD-1100-KIT 32 38 58 627
ODRD-900 900 460/3/60 3” NPT 1.7 included ODD-1600-KIT 31 46 68 863
ODRD-1100 1100 460/3/60 3” NPT 2.2 included ODD-1600-KIT 31 46 68 902
ODRD-1350 1350 460/3/60 3” NPT 1.7 included ODD-1600-KIT 34 55 70 1082
ODRD-1500 1500 460/3/60 3” NPT 1.9 included ODD-1600-KIT 34 55 70 1145
ODRD-2000 2000 460/3/60 4” FLANGE 2.7 OFLF-2500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-2500 P/X/Y/A 43 58 76 1532
ODRD-2350 2350 460/3/60 4” FLANGE 2.8 OFLF-2500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-2500 P/X/Y/A 43 58 76 1580
ODRD-2750 2750 460/3/60 6” FLANGE 2.5 OFLF-3800 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-3800 P/X/Y/A 42 87 76 1980
ODRD-3000 3000 460/3/60 6” FLANGE 2.5 OFLF-3800 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-3800 P/X/Y/A 42 87 76 2035
ODRD-3600 3600 460/3/60 6” FLANGE 2.5 OFLF-3800 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-3800 P/X/Y/A 36 89 78 2145
ODRD-4000 4000 460/3/60 8” FLANGE 2.5 OFLF-6500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-6500 P/X/Y/A 36 89 78 2420
ODRD-5000 5000 460/3/60 8” FLANGE 2.5 OFLF-6500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-6500 P/X/Y/A 61 101 83 3080
•	 Max. working pressure:230 psig.
•	 Max. ambient temperature: 120 °F.
•	 Max. İnlet temperature: 140 °F
•	 Different voltage options are avaliable.

ODRC (100-5000 scfm)
Technical Specifications
ODRC Series Cycling (Thermal Mass) Refrigerated Air Dryers
ODRC series cycling air dryers cool down a special kind of fluid and store it in a
stainless tank. This fluid, then, cools the compressed air by cycling inside the dryer. This
technology saves energy in cases where the flow of compressed air tends to fluctuate.
In order to eliminate the risk of corrosion, product components that are in
contact with the cold fluid, such as the heat exchanger, water tank and water
pump, are made out of stainless steel or aluminum.
Model
Capacity Voltage
Coupling Size Integrated Filter Replecament Filter
Type
Diamensions (inch)
scfm V W L H
ODRC-100 100 115/1/60 1 1/2” NPT included ODD-300-KIT 25.50 26.65 48.35
ODRC-125 125 115/1/60 1 1/2” NPT included ODD-300-KIT 25.50 26.65 48.35
ODRC-140 140 230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT included ODD-300-KIT 25.50 26.65 48.35
ODRC-175 175 230/1/60 2” NPT included ODD-300-KIT 28.55 33.65 59.25
ODRC-200 200 230/1/60 2” NPT included ODD-700-KIT 28.55 33.65 59.25
ODRC-250 250 230/1/60 2” NPT included ODD-700-KIT 28.75 32.70 69.50
ODRC-350 350 460/3/60 2” NPT included ODD-700-KIT 28.75 32.70 69.50
ODRC-425 425 460/3/60 2” NPT included ODD-700-KIT 28.75 32.70 69.50
ODRC-550 550 460/3/60 3” NPT included ODD-1100-KIT 31.50 61.00 68.50
ODRC-700 700 460/3/60 3” NPT included ODD-1100-KIT 31.50 61.00 68.50
ODRC-900 900 460/3/60 3” NPT included ODD-1600-KIT 34.65 51.80 70.50
ODRC-1100 1100 460/3/60 3” NPT included ODD-1600-KIT 34.65 51.80 70.50
ODRC-1350 1350 460/3/60 3” NPT included ODD-1600-KIT 33.50 55.00 72.45
ODRC-1500 1500 460/3/60 3” NPT included ODD-1600-KIT 33.50 55.00 72.45
ODRC-2000 2000 460/3/60 4” FLANGE OFLF-2500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-2500 P/X/Y/A 42.50 63.80 78.55
ODRC-2350 2350 460/3/60 4” FLANGE OFLF-2500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-2500 P/X/Y/A 42.50 63.80 78.55
ODRC-2750 2750 460/3/60 6” FLANGE OFLF-3800 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-3800 P/X/Y/A 42.00 86.25 80.00
ODRC-3000 3000 460/3/60 6” FLANGE OFLF-3800 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-3800 P/X/Y/A 42.00 86.25 80.00
ODRC-3600 3600 460/3/60 6” FLANGE OFLF-3800 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-3800 P/X/Y/A 47.25 114.20 83.50
ODRC-4000 4000 460/3/60 8” FLANGE OFLF-6500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-6500 P/X/Y/A 47.25 114.20 83.50
ODRC-5000 5000 460/3/60 8” FLANGE OFLF-6500 P/X/Y/A OFLFe-6500 P/X/Y/A 61.00 100.50 85.45
Power Saving
All components
that are exposed
to cooling liquid are

ODRH Series High Temperature Refrigerated Air Dryers
In compressors whose air
outlet temperature is above
240 °F and designed without a
cooler, the air discharging from
the compressor needs to be
cooled down. By lowering the
inlet temperature, ODRH series
high temperature refrigerated
air dryers create a consistent
dew-point and ensure high
performance.
Model Capacity Voltage Coupling Size Max. Pressure Max. Ambient
Temp. Max. Inlet Temp. Diamensions (inch)
scfm V psi ºF ºF W L H
ODRH-15 15 115/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 120 240 17.5 17.5 37.6
ODRH-25 25 115/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 120 240 17.5 17.5 37.6
ODRH-35 35 115/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 120 240 17.5 17.5 37.6
ODRH-50 50 115/1/60 3/4” NPT 230 120 240 17.5 17.5 37.6
ODRH-75 75 115/1/60 3/4” NPT 230 120 240 20 24.6 35.8
ODRH-100 100 115/1/60 3/4” NPT 230 120 240 20 24.6 35.8
Technical Specifications
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS
Inlet Temperature (ºF) 39 50 61 70 79 90 100 149 180 199 208 219 240
X1 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.35 1.30 1.27 1.06 1.00 0.85 0.78 0.75 0.70

13
ODRD-P (15-1700 scfm)
ODRD-P Series High Pressure Refrigerated Air Dryers
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS
Inlet Temperature (ºF) 80 85 90 90 95 100 110 120
X1 1.25 1.20 1.14 1.08 1.00 0.75 0.60
Ambient Temperature (ºF) 60 70 80 90 100 110 115
X2 1.12 1.10 1.08 1.06 1.00 0.90 0.80
Pressure (psi) 290 360 435 505 580 650 -
X3 0.84 0.90 0.94 0.96 1.00 1.02 -
•	 Different voltage options are avaliable.
Model
Capacity Voltage
Coupling Size Filter Type Replecament Filter Type
scfm V
ODRD-P-25 25
115/1/60
3/4'' OFLHG - 42P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-42P/X/Y/A
230/1/60
ODRD-P-40 40
115/1/60
3/4'' OFLHG - 42P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-42P/X/Y/A
230/1/60
ODRD-P-70 70
115/1/60
3/4'' OFLHG - 125P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-125P/X/Y/A
230/1/60
ODRD-P-100 100
115/1/60
3/4'' OFLHG - 125P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-125P/X/Y/A
230/1/60
ODRD-P-140 140
115/1/60
1 1/4" OFLHG - 250P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-250P/X/Y/A
230/1/60
ODRD-P-190 190
115/1/60
1 1/4" OFLHG - 250P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-250P/X/Y/A
230/1/60
ODRD-P-235 235
115/1/60
1 1/4" OFLHG - 250P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-250P/X/Y/A
230/1/60
ODRD-P-270 270
230/1/60
1 1/4" OFLHG - 350P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-350P/X/Y/A
230/3/60 & 460/3/60
ODRD-P-350 350
230/1/60
1 1/4" OFLHG - 350P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-350P/X/Y/A
230/3/60 & 460/3/60
ODRD-P-425 425
230/1/60
1 1/4" OFLHG - 500P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-500P/X/Y/A
230/3/60 & 460/3/60
ODRD-P-470 470
230/1/60
2"
OFLHG - 500P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-500P/X/Y/A
230/3/60 & 460/3/60 Water Condanser ODRD-P-470W
ODRD-P-550 550
230/1/60
2"
OFLHG - 940P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-940P/X/Y/A
230/3/60 & 460/3/60 Water Condanser ODRD-P-550W
ODRD-P-700 700
230/1/60
2"
OFLHG - 940P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-940P/X/Y/A
230/3/60 & 460/3/60 Water Condanser ODRD-P-700W
ODRD-P-750 750 460/3/60 2"
OFLHG - 940P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-940P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-750W
ODRD-P-850 850 460/3/60 2"
OFLHG - 940P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-940P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-850W
ODRD-P-1000 1000 460/3/60 2 1/2"
OFLHG - 1470P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-1470P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-1000W
ODRD-P-1200 1200 460/3/60 2 1/2"
OFLHG - 1470P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-1470P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-1200W
ODRD-P-1300 1300 460/3/60 2 1/2"
OFLHG - 1470P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-1470P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-1300W
ODRD-P-1400 1400 460/3/60 2 1/2"
OFLHG - 1765P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-1765P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-1400W
ODRD-P-1500 1500 460/3/60 2 1/2"
OFLHG - 1765P/X/Y/A OFLHGe-1765P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-1500W
ODRD-P-1700 1700 460/3/60 2 1/2"
included OFLHGe-1765P/X/Y/A
Water Condanser ODRD-P-1700W
Technical Specifications
14

•	 Protection against corrosion by
aluminum body
•	 Floor, wall or countertop installation
options
•	 Reliable electronic control panel
16
PLC Monitor
•	 Instant work process monitoring with
user friendly indicators
•	 Command by remote control
•	 Remote signal capability
Model Capacity Voltage Coupling Size Max. Pressure Diamensions (inch) Weight
scfm V psi L W H lbs
ODMD-3 3 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.2 12.6 22 37
ODMD-5 5 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 12.6 12.6 25 41
ODMD-10 10 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 12.6 12.6 35.5 59
ODMD-15 15 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 31.8 68
ODMD-20 20 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 43.6 92
ODMD-25 25 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 49.5 105
ODMD-30 30 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 59.4 118
ODMD-40 40 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 19.5 16.1 49.2 143
ODMD-50 50 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 19.5 16.1 55.1 156
ODMD-60 60 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 19.5 16.1 68.8 171
ODMD-75 75 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 24.5 17 51.1 202
ODMD-100 100 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 24.5 22 58 264
ODMD-120 120 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 24.5 25 68.8 292
ODMD-180 180 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 28.9 16.1 59 409
ODMD-240 240 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 35 16.1 59 517
•	 Max. working pressure:230 psig.
•	 Max. ambient temperature: 122 °F.
•	 Max. Inlet temperature: 122 °F
Technical Specifications

application.
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS
Pressure (psi) 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200
X1 0.56 0.65 0.74 0.83 0.91 1.00 1.06 1.08 1.12 1.16 1.20 1.29 1.37
Inlet Temperature (°F) 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120 - - - - -
X2 1.12 1.09 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75 - - - - -
•	 Max. working pressure:200 psig.
•	 Nominal working pressure:100 psi.
•	 Max. ambient temperature: 120 °F.
•	 Max. Inlet temperature: 120 °F
Model Inlet Flow Rate Voltage Coupling Size Pressure Drop Max Working
Pressure
Diamensions
(inch) Weight
scfm V psi psi L W H lbs
ODHR-300 300 115/1/60 1 1/2” NPT ≤2 200 40 24 87 1200
ODHR-400 400 115/1/60 1 1/2” NPT ≤2 200 46 26 88 1350
ODHR-500 500 115/1/60 2” NPT ≤2 200 46 26 88 1460
ODHR-600 600 115/1/60 2” NPT ≤2 200 46 26 88 1790
ODHR-800 800 115/1/60 3” NPT ≤2 200 55 48 105 2150
ODHR-1000 1000 115/1/60 3” NPT ≤2 200 55 48 105 2960
ODHR-1250 1250 115/1/60 3” NPT ≤2 200 60 50 109 3470
ODHR-1500 1500 115/1/60 3” NPT ≤2 200 60 50 109 4180
ODHR-2000 2000 115/1/60 3” NPT ≤2 200 70 62 115 4980
ODHR-2500 2500 115/1/60 4” NPT ≤2 200 70 62 115 5800
ODHR-3000 3000 115/1/60 4” NPT ≤2 200 80 70 120 6400
ODHR-4000 4000 115/1/60 6” NPT ≤2 200 90 80 122 9100
ODHR-5000 5000 115/1/60 6” NPT ≤2 200 98 86 120 11800
Technical Specifications
X
Pre Filter
1 µ Particle & 0,5 mg/m³

•	 Status display
•	 Alarm and pressure indicator
•	 Low pressure alarm
•	 Minimum pressure check valve
•	 High pressure switches and warning
•	 Heated and heatless option
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS
Pressure (psi) 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200
X1 0.56 0.65 0.74 0.83 0.91 1.00 1.06 1.08 1.12 1.16 1.20 1.29 1.37
Inlet Temperature (°F) 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120 - - - - -
X2 1.12 1.09 1.06 1 0.93 0.86 0.8 0.75 - - - - -
•	 Max. working pressure: 200 psig.
•	 Max. ambient temperature: 120 °F.
Model Inlet Flow Rate Voltage Coupling Size Pressure Drop Max Working Pressure
cfm V psi psi
ODBP-500 500 460/3/60 2” NPT ≤2 200
ODBP-600 600 460/3/60 2” NPT ≤2 200
ODBP-800 800 460/3/60 3” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-1000 1000 460/3/60 3” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-1250 1250 460/3/60 3” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-1500 1500 460/3/60 3” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-2000 2000 460/3/60 4” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-2500 2500 460/3/60 4” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-3000 3000 460/3/60 6” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-4000 4000 460/3/60 6” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-5000 5000 460/3/60 6” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-7000 7000 460/3/60 8” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-8000 8000 460/3/60 8” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-9000 9000 460/3/60 10” Flanged ≤2 200
ODBP-10000 10000 460/3/60 10” Flanged ≤2 200
Technical Specifications
•	 Max. inlet temperature: 100 °F
•	 Pressure Dew point: -40 °F
Ozen Air Filtration

performance, while making the
product more crush-resistant.
•	 Easier oil and water evacuation with
the PVC impregnated foam.
•	 No more additional fixtures and piping
thanks to joint clamps.
•	 Designed for easy assembly and
replacement with zero clearance.
•	 With its anodic coating, it is resistant
to corrosion and superior to
competitors.
22
Model Capacity Coupling Size Max Working Pressure Element Model Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D E
OFLG-12 12 1/4” 290 OFGM-12 3.0 1.7 7.6 6.8 0.27
OFLG-15 15 1/4” 290 OFGM-15 4.0 1.7 8.4 7.6 0.27
OFLG-24 24 3/8” 290 OFGM-24 3.0 1.7 7.6 6.8 0.27
OFLG-30 30 3/8” 290 OFGM-30 4.0 1.7 8.4 7.6 0.27
OFLG-60 60 1/2” 290 OFGM-60 4.0 1.7 10.0 9.0 0.27
OFLG-90 90 3/4” 290 OFGM-90 4.8 1.7 11.7 10.6 0.32
OFLG-120 120 3/4” 290 OFGM-120 4.8 1.7 14.2 13.0 0.32
OFLG-150 150 1” 290 OFGM-150 4.8 1.7 15.8 14.7 0.32
OFLG-175 175 11/4” 290 OFGM-175 4.8 1.7 18.0 16.6 0.32
OFLG-300 300 11/4” 290 OFGM-300 4.8 1.7 19.2 17.8 0.32
OFLG-350 350 11/2” 290 OFGM-350 4.8 1.7 21.0 19.6 0.35
OFLG-500 500 2” 290 OFGM-500 6.3 1.7 24.5 22.9 0.35
OFLG-700 700 2” 290 OFGM-700 6.3 1.7 27.2 25.6 0.35
OFLG-900 900 21/2” 290 OFGM-900 7.6 1.7 28.5 26.3 0.40
OFLG-1100 1100 3” 290 OFGM-1100 7.6 1.7 34.0 31.8 0.40
OFLG-1300 1300 3” 290 OFGM-1300 7.6 1.7 36.2 34.0 0.45
OFLG-1600 1600 3” 290 OFGM-1600 7.6 1.7 41.9 40.0 0.45
INDICATOR TYPE
Gauge with or without
 electrical contact
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS

.#&/"'00
Activated Carbon
A
Element
Colour Code:
Metal SS
Filtering Spesifications
25
OWSG (15-1300 scfm)
OWSG Series Water Separators
Model Capacity Coupling Size Max Working
Pressure
Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D
OWSG-15 15 1/4” 230 4.00 10.10 9.30 6.30
OWSG-60 60 1/2” 230 4.00 10.10 9.30 8.20
OWSG-120 120 3/4” 230 4.80 12.00 10.90 11.20
OWSG-175 175 1” 230 4.80 12.00 10.90 15.00
OWSG-350 350 1 1/2” 230 4.80 12.60 11.20 18.50
OWSG-700 700 2” 230 6.30 19.00 17.40 22.00
OWSG-1300 1300 3” 230 7.60 21.50 19.30 24.00
•	 Max. Recomended Operating Temperature: 176 °F
•	 Min. Recomended Operating Temperature: 35 °F
•	 Typical Pressure Loss at Rated Flow: 0,7 psi
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS

There is a wide selection of products with a
flange connection diameter range of DN80
PN16-DN 200, and up to 8236 scfm flow
rates. While being highly effective, water
separators cannot remove 100% of the oil in
the air. The remaining oil, water and particles
should be removed using an additional filter
in the system.
Model Capacity Coupling
Size
Max Working
Pressure
Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D E F
OWSF-1500 1500 3” Flange 200 7.80 36.70 17.70 2.90 11.00 50.70
OWSF-1900 1900 4” Flange 200 8.60 37.90 17.70 2.90 11.00 52.00
OWSF-2500 2500 4” Flange 200 8.60 36.50 20.80 2.90 11.00 50.50
OWSF-3800 3800 6” Flange 200 11.20 43.00 22.80 2.90 11.00 57.00
OWSF-500 500 6” Flange 200 11.20 43.00 25.60 2.90 11.00 57.00
OWSF-6500 6500 8” Flange 200 13.30 46.00 29.50 2.90 11.00 60.00
OWSF-8300 8300 8” Flange 200 13.30 47.20 31.50 2.90 11.00 61.20
Max. Recomended Operating Temperature: 176 °F
Min. Recomended Operating Temperature: 35 °F
Typical Pressure Loss at Rated Flow: 0,7 psi
Technical Specifications

•	 Positive leak-proof seals eliminate the media
bypass
•	 Long service life
•	 Filter change is needed when pressure
difference of 2.5 psig occurs.
28
Model Capacity Coupling Size
Drain Port
Coupling Size
Inlet/Outlet
Max Working
Pressure
Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D ØE ØF G H
OELM-150 150 1/2” 2” Flange 200 19.70 39.87 8.34 18.20 17.00 4.00 12.00 13.00
OELM-300 300 1/2” 2” Flange 200 19.70 43.87 8.34 22.20 17.00 4.00 16.00 17.00
OELM-600 600 1/2” 2” Flange 200 19.70 57.87 8.34 36.20 17.00 4.00 30.00 31.00
OELM-800 800 1/2” 3” Flange 200 19.70 65.27 11.10 42.80 17.00 4.00 36.00 37.00
OELM-1200 1200 1/2” 3” Flange 200 23.60 60.17 11.15 36.75 19.00 4.00 30.00 31.00
OELM-1600 1600 1/2” 3” Flange 200 23.60 66.17 11.15 42.85 19.00 4.00 36.00 37.00
OELM-2100 2100 1/2” 4” Flange 200 27.56 62.42 13.30 37.50 22.30 5.00 30.00 31.00
OELM-2750 2750 1/2” 4” Flange 200 27.56 68.42 13.30 43.43 22.30 5.00 36.00 37.00
OELM-4200 4200 1/2” 6” Flange 200 31.50 65.67 15.40 38.63 24.30 7.10 30.00 31.00
OELM-6000 6000 1/2” 6” Flange 200 31.50 75.67 15.40 48.67 24.30 7.10 37.40 41.00
OELM-8000 8000 1/2” 8” Flange 200 33.50 79.42 16.30 50.20 26.30 9.17 40.00 41.00
OELM-10000 10000 1/2” 10” Flange 200 39.40 83.47 18.90 51.55 30.30 13.20 40.00 41.00
OELM-12000 12000 1/2” 12” Flange 200 39.40 105.92 19.65 72.80 30.30 13.20 60.00 61.00
OELMH-150 150 1/2” 2” Flange 600 19.70 39.87 8.34 18.20 17.00 4.00 12.00 13.00
OELMH-300 300 1/2” 2” Flange 600 19.70 43.87 8.34 22.20 17.00 4.00 16.00 17.00
OELMH-600 600 1/2” 2” Flange 600 19.70 57.87 8.34 36.20 17.00 4.00 30.00 31.00
CORRECTION FACTORS FOR ODRD DRYERS
Operating Pressure (barg) 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 14
PSIG 15 44 73 100 130 160 189 200
X1 0.50 0.71 0.87 1.00 1.12 1.22 1.32 1.38

Drain Port
Coupling
Size
Inlet/
Outlet
Max
Working
Pressure
Element
Type
Number of
Elemets
Housing Diamensions
(inch)
scfm psi A B C D E
OFLF-1500 1500 1/2” 3” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 2 17.70 51.00 11.00 29.50 25.50
OFLF-1900 1900 1/2” 4” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 3 17.70 52.20 11.00 30.30 25.50
OFLF-2500 2500 1/2” 4” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 4 20.90 53.20 11.10 30.40 25.50
OFLF-3800 3800 1/2” 6” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 6 22.80 56.40 13.10 31.40 25.50
OFLF-5000 5000 1/2” 6” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 8 25.60 57.10 13.25 31.56 25.50
OFLF-6500 6500 1/2” 8” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 10 29.50 59.60 14.50 32.60 25.50
OFLF-8300 8300 1/2” 8” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 14 31.50 60.70 15.00 32.70 25.50
OFLF-10000 10000 1/2” 10” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 16 33.50 64.00 16.30 33.84 25.50
OFLF-12400 12400 1/2” 12” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 17 33.50 66.00 17.50 34.80 25.50
OFLF-15000 15000 1/2” 14” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 23 39.40 69.70 18.90 35.80 25.50
OFLF-17700 17700 1/2” 14” Flange 200 OHGM-1200 28 39.40 69.70 18.90 35.80 25.50
DRAIN TYPE
Electro-adjustable
External float type
Zero-loss drain